&

AGE
3-4
4-5

5-6
6-7
7-8
8-9
9-10
10-11

11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15
15-16

17-18

(B YEAR 12 (AS LEVEL)

BRITISH

SCHOOL

MOUGINS SCHOOL

NURSERY
RECEPTION

YEAR 1
YEAR 2
YEAR 3
YEAR 4
YEAR 5
YEAR 6

YEAR 7
YEAR 8
YEAR 9
YEAR 10
YEAR 11 (GCSE)

YEAR 13 (A LEVEL)

INTERNATIONAL

AGE
3-4
4-5
5-6

6-7

7-8

8-9
9-10
10-11

11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15

15-16
16-17
17-18

FRENCH SYSTEM

PETITE SECTION

MOYENNE SECTION
GRANDE SECTION

(o]
CE1
CE2
CM1
CcCM2

6E
5E
4E
3E (BREVET)

2NDE
1ERE

TERMINALE (BAC)

AMERICAN SYSTEM

PRE-SCHOOL
PRE-KINDERGARTEN
KINDERGARTEN

GRADE 1
GRADE 2
GRADE 3
GRADE 4
GRADE 5

GRADE 6
GRADE 7
GRADE 8

GRADE 9 (FRESHMAN)
GRADE 10 (SOPHMORE)
GRADE 11 (JUNIOR)
GRADE 12 (SENIOR)




